Academic Measurement and Achievement Mentor

Gantt Chart_v4.0

Resource Project Wiew Format & 0 el &3

E: _.IE] é‘: o T eEmesss z Mark on Track - % ?Inspect - i 'ﬂ bl % & -
=R — — . ., v Respect Links [ Move ~ &> ) El 2
Ciaar:tttv Pajte I E I U |- A- w08 ech — Inactivate Schedule Scﬁ:lntjille Made ~ TEYSK y- | romenen 3] tnsjc'pajllk #
View Clipboard Font (] Schedule Tasks Insert Properties Editing
o Task Name - |Start - (Finish - |B [July 1 | August 21 |October 11 | December 1 &
6/26 | 7/17 | &7 [ &028 [ 9/18 [ 10/9 [ 10/30 | 11/20 [ 12/11[5]
1 = ACS560 Project Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12/13/11 L. ; S
2 |« = Inception Phase Tue8/23/11 Tue 10/25/11 = : =) :
3 Project Brainstorming Tue 8/23/11 Mon 8/29/11 == Ac]
4 Research Tue 8/23/11  Tue 9/20/11 |
5 Vision Document Tue 8/30/11 Tue 9/6/11 BS 56
6 W = Application Tue9/6/11  Tue 9/27/11 =5
Architecture :
7| V1.0 Tue9/6/11 Mon 9/12/11 BSc
Ve v2.0 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 = SG
R v3.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 G
0 v | - Axiomatic Design | Tue9/13/11  Tue10/a/11 =
§ 11 v FR-DP Desig; Matrix Tue 9/13/11  Tue 9/27/11 % s
ﬁ 12 DP-DP Dependency Tue 9/20/11  Tue 10/4/11 % 5
Structure Matrix :
13 | - software Requirements  Tue9/13/11 Tue 10/25/11 b
Specification :
12 | v1.0 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 = G
15 | v2.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 G
16 | v3.0 Mon 10/10/11  Fri 10/14/11 G
17 v va.0 Sun 10/23/11  Sun 10/23/11 LG
18 |7 Risk Analysis FMEA Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/3/11 % 5
15 W = Project Management Tue 9/20/11 Tue 10/25/11 !=!
Plan
20 | v1.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 5
21 |y v2.0 Mon 10/10/11  Fri 10/14/11 s E
| | 4[] »
Ready | = New Tasks : Manually Scheduled | |@ B H @—‘U—@-J



T e Gt oo BT T T SO

Task Resource Project View Format @ e B 22
= # Calibri Ta . ? g % g & ? Mark on Track - % @Inspect - i e = % 8-
- By~ o ; » =2 Respect Links [ Move - &> : P
Gt g Bl U0 A R e s Bvose | e TG g
View Clipboard Font N Schedule Tasks Insert Properties Editing
o Task Name - |Start + |Finish - |B [July 1 | August 21 | October 11 | December 1 &
6/26 | 7/27 [ 87 [ 828 [ 918 [ 10/9 [ 10/30 [ 11/20 | 12/11
19 | = Project Management Tue9/20/11 Tue 10/25/11 gy 5
Plan
0 v1.0 Tue9/20/11 Mon9/26/11 S
217 v2.0 Mon 10/10/11  Fri 10/14/11 E3s
22 v3.0 Sun 10/23/11 Mon 10/24/11 s
23 7 - Gantt chart Tue 9/20/11 Tue 10/25/11 =!
24 v1.0 Frig/23/11 Frig/23/11 I G
25 v2.0 Wed9/28/11 Wed 3/28/11 ‘I s :
26 |« v3.0 Sun10/16/11 Sun 10/16/11 s E
27 v va.0 Mon 10/24/11 Mon 10/24/11 L s6 :
28 | = Progress Presentation Friof23/11 Tue 10/18/11 —y
28 v1.0 Fri9f23/11 Tue9/27/11 B3 Gs
30 v2.0 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/18/11 I G5 :
31 = Elaboration Phase Tue 10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11 v 5
32 - QFD Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 =y
33 | VL0 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 E=3 Gs
34 - software Design Tue10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11 o= w
35 = sDD Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/29/11 p——y
36 V1.0 :
37 = Class Diagram Tue 10/18/11  Tue 11/1/11 p—
38 v1.0 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 £ GSs
39 = Data Flow Diagram Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/1/11 e—
40 V1.0 :
41 = Use Case Diagram Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 = : 3
42 v1.0 Tue 10/18/11 Thu 10/20/11 : fl G5 : =]
« [m] IEm » B

Ready | # New Tasks : Manually Scheduled | |@ =]z 6—0—6')



T GaiiGia Toos TR S A T R
Task Resource Project Wiew Format & e = 2

= 1 . o | e — .
rﬁ ;& Calibri - o= ? Mark on Track % %P Inspect ) ﬂ ﬁ 3
= &3 L @-

= . =2 Respect Links [ Move - )
ot | o I U S A wdF 82 o g Stheciuig)scneouie [ Mode- | 1F g | oMo gy SO0 W~
View Clipboard Font ] Schedule Tasks Insert Properties Editing
o Task Name - |Start - |Finish o B[ [uly1 |August 21 | October 11 |December1 &
6/26 | 717 | &7 [ 8/28 | 9/18 | 10/s [ 10/30 [ 11/20 [ 12/11
31 =/ Elaboration Phase Tue 10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11 : L. w
32 | - QFD Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 =y
33 W v1.0 Tue10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 B=d 65
34 - Software Design Tue 10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11 = o
35 - sDD Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/29/11 m—y
36 v1.0 :
37 = Class Diagram Tue 10/18/11  Tue 11/1/11 ==
38 VL0 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 E31as
39 = Data Flow Diagram Tue 10/18/11  Tue 11/1/11 ==
40 v1.0 :
41 = Use Case Diagram Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 =
42 v1.0 Tue 10/18/11 Thu 10/20/11 i Gs
43 = Activity Diagram Tue 10/18/11  Tue 11/8/11 : e—
a4 V1.0 5 E
45 = Sequence Diagram Tue 11/1/11 Tue 11/15/11 e
a5 VL0 :
a7 = State Chart Diagram Tue 11/1/11 Tue 11/15/11 e
48 v1.0 :
a9 | = Progress Presentation Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 =
50 |7 v3.0 Fri10/21/11 Tue 10/25/11 Bl GS :
51 - Project Presentation  Tue 11/29/11 Tue 12/13/11 —p
52 v1.0 : :
: : 5
4[] I ENm: ' OB

Ready | #* Mew Tasks : Manually Scheduled | @ = 6—0—&)



